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EDL-65TW

Price upon request

PRODUCTINFOS

Movable PA ceiling speaker

e 100V line technique

e High power rating with 30 W max.

¢ High-quality 2-way coaxial speaker system with 2-way crossover network

e Complete speaker part can be moved for optimising the sound radiation pattern indoors
¢ Plastic housing of superior design with metal grille

e Plastic material of ABS and self-extinguishing according to UL 94V-0

e For a ceiling thickness from 9 to 35 mm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

EDL-65TW
Transmission method 100V
Frequency range 50-20,000 Hz

Power rating (RMS) 30/15/7.5 W



s

www.monacor.com

EDL-65TW - Page: 2

MONACOR
EDL-65TW
Sensitivity 91 dB/W/m
Mounting cutout @ 260 mm
Mounting depth 165 mm

Dimensions
Width
Depth

Admiss. ambient temp.

Weight
Type of speaker

@280 mm x 175 mm
@280 mm

175 mm

0-40 °C

2.38 kg

180



