



# EDL-65TW

Order No.: 0162220

Price upon request

## **PRODUCTINFOS**

#### Movable PA ceiling speaker

- 100 V line technique
- High power rating with 30 W max.
- High-quality 2-way coaxial speaker system with 2-way crossover network
- Complete speaker part can be moved for optimising the sound radiation pattern indoors
- Plastic housing of superior design with metal grille
- Plastic material of ABS and self-extinguishing according to UL 94V-0
- For a ceiling thickness from 9 to 35 mm

### **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

#### EDL-65TW

Transmission method	100 V
Frequency range	50-20,000 Hz
Power rating (RMS)	30/15/7.5 W

100V

EDL-65TW - Page: 2

EDL-65TW	
Sensitivity	91 dB/W/m
Mounting cutout	Ø 260 mm
Mounting depth	165 mm
Dimensions	Ø 280 mm x 175 mm
Width	Ø 280 mm
Depth	175 mm
Admiss. ambient temp.	0-40 °C
Weight	2.38 kg
Type of speaker	180